+44 (0)1543 443060
SE
C
_4
03
0

Please ensure the controllers
have a minimum 1 second delay
between switching if you are not
using SE Controls products.
!
+44 (0)1543 443060
Technical Drawing
For further dimensions see product codes table below
The AutoCAD drawing for this product can be found at www.secontrols.com
Product Codes
Stroke Y Integral
Limit
Signal Giver
200 mm AAG06502001 *AAG06502002
300 mm AAG06503001 *AAG06503002
400 mm AAG06504001 *AAG06504002
500 mm AAG06505001 *AAG06505002
600 mm AAG06506001 AAG06506002
750 mm AAG06507501 *AAG06507506
1000 mm AAG06510001 *AAG06510002
Contact SE Controls for details of availability for product codes
starting with *.
Brackets
Trunnion Top Bracket